06 Temmuz 2017 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:23:30

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)

1 LI'L MEATBALL (FL)(5) dyag
2 MORE APPLAUSE (KY)(6) Sy da

3 STARSHIP APACHE (KY)(3) 5y da

4 RANCHO (ON)(2) Tyaa
NUTTY BOY (FL)(1) syda
MYJOHNNYBEGOOD(KY) & ;.

“
BONETOWN WILD (KY)(7) 7y da

SHERE KHAN (KY)(8) 6yaa

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)9.600$

Siklet

GRAEME HALL - SOPHIE'S
MEATBALL

MORE THAN READY - CASSIDY

INDIAN CHARLIE - SCARLET LOVE

OLD FORESTER - TAKINGTHE
EDGE

OLD FASHIONED - BALDOMERA

COLONEL JOHN - IM SO FINE

OFFLEE WILD - WHITE LINE

MR. GREELEY - PAGE DANCER

Jokey

55
55
55
51,5
55,5
51,5
55

515

Sarth

2)$
Sahip
EDGARD ZAYAS
JOSE BATISTA
MIGUEL VASQUEZ

ALVARO DONIS

ROBERTO ALVARADO,
JR.

FRANKLIN CEBALLOS
CARLOSMONTALVO

NICKY FIGUEROA

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu
kg, 1200 Kum
3)$ 4) %
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark
AVERILL RACING LLC RALPH ZIADIE 1,75 34.87(1) 5 80
HARVEY
TENENBAUM LUISLUNA 3,80 24.52(2) 6 87
STEVE BUDHOO STEVE BUDHOO 2,70 10.52(4) 3 78
MILTON NUNEZ MILTON NUNEZ 2,60 9.25(5) 2 68
GUILLERMO GILLY ~ ANTONIO SANO Kosmaz 0.34(11) 1 73
MANUEL

ZOHALIA VARGAS CARRASCO Kosmaz 0.6(11) 4 76
INC G STABLES, GERALD BENNETT 2,35 19.78(3) 7 88
RISING SUN STABLE ~ KATHY MONGEON  Kosmaz 0.12(11) 8 77

GANYAN(S) :1,75 4, IKILi(5/6) 2,50 £, SIRALI IKiLi(5/6) 4,10 4, UCL{ BAHIS(5/6/3) :1,98 ® Cikan 1 Atla: 0,38 & Cikan 2 Atla: 0,38 +, 3. CIFTE(2/5) 2,40 £



